LE| €ommercial Fridge
VZ & Freezer Sales
¢  Australia

Quote # Q10215990

Sold to:

Nikki Smith-Glover

SKOPE Finance Australia Pty Limited
PO Box 1091,

Christchurch Christchurch , 2178

T: 1800 121 535

Shipping Method:

Custom Shipping Rate - Custom Rate
(Total Shipping Charges $480.00)

Products SKU

Skope BME1200N-A Skope-BME1200N-AB
ActiveCore 2 Glass Door
Display Fridge - Black

BME1200N-A Black Shelf HB0070112271
BME1200N-A Shelf Clip HB0070205867A
Skope Shelf delivery SSD

Quote Comment

This quote is valid for 7 days

Commercial Fridge & Freezer Sales Australia
S-217-89 High St Kew VIC 3101

PO Box 455 East Melbourne Vic 8002
ABN: 53 101 496 6

Quote Date: 19 September 2025

Ship to:

Jason Cootes

Vending Is Us Pty Ltd

67-69 Brolen Way,

CECIL PARK NSW, 2178

T: 0404 097 597

Price
$4,326.00

$82.50
$2.40
$40.00

Qty GST
2 $865.20
8 $66.00
32 $7.68
1 $4.00
Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:
GST:
Grand Total:

Subtotal
$8,652.00

$660.00
$76.80
$40.00

$9,428.80
$480.00
$990.88
$10,899.68

Commercial Fridge and Freezer Sales Australia Pty Ltd and Commercial Fridge Clearance Sales ABN: 53 101 496 664
Phone: 1300 733 715 Fax: 1300 136 809 Email: sales@teamcommercial.com.au

Bank Deposits Westpac Branch: Central Market SA BSB: 035 016 Account Number: 041755

All sales subject to Terms and Conditions listed on commercialfridgefreezer.com.au on the date of sale



